KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
DCW-25T5 25.0 20.0 27.5 22.0 4B3.9-G1 5.9 24 4L 3.9 1620*950*1400 950 2250*1100*1750 1500
DCW-25T5 25.0 20.0 27.5 22.0 4B3.9-G2 5.9 24 4L 3.9 1620*950*1400 950 2250*1100*1750 1500
DCW-40T5 40.0 32.0 43.8 35.0 4BT3.9-G1 6.7 36 4L 3.9 1680*950*1400 1100 2250*1100*1750 1600
DCW-40T5 40.0 32.0 43.8 35.0 4BT3.9-G2 6.7 36 4L 3.9 1680*950*1400 1100 2250*1100*1750 1600
DCW-50T5 50.0 40.0 62.5 50.0 4BTA3.9-G2 9.8 50 4L 3.9 1900*950*1400 1100 2650*1100*1750 1600
DCW-56T5 56.3 45.0 62.5 50.0 4BTA3.9-G2 9.8 50 4L 3.9 1900*950*1400 1100 2650*1100*1750 1600
DCW-80T5 80.0 64.0 93.8 75.0 6BT5.9-G1 18.5 92 6L 5.9 2210*1100*1550 1400 3000*1380*1900 2000
DCW-80T5 80.0 64.0 93.8 75.0 6BT5.9-G2 18.5 92 6L 5.9 2210*1100*1550 1400 3000*1380*1900 2000
DCW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 6BT5.9-G1 18.5 92 6L 5.9 2210*1100*1550 1500 3000*1380*1900 2000
DCW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 6BT5.9-G2 18.5 92 6L 5.9 2210*1100*1550 1500 3000*1380*1900 2000
DCW-113T5 112.5 90.0 125.0 100.0 6BTA5.9-G2 21.0 110 6L 5.9 2230*1100*1550 1500 3000*1380*1900 2000
DCW-135T5 135.0 108.0 150.0 120.0 6BTAA5.9-G2 25.0 120 6L 5.9 2230*1100*1550 1500 3000*1380*1900 2100
DCW-150T5 150.0 120.0 165.0 132.0 6CTA8.3-G2 30.0 163 6L 8.3 2280*1150*1650 2000 3200*1380*2050 2500
DCW-165T5 165.0 132.0 181.5 145.2 6CTA8.3-G2 30.0 163 6L 8.3 2390*1150*1650 2100 3200*1380*2050 2600
DCW-180T5 180.0 144.0 200.0 160.0 6CTA8.3-G2 32.5 163 6L 8.3 2390*1150*1650 2100 3200*1380*2050 2600
DCW-200T5 200.0 160.0 225.0 180.0 6CTAA8.3-G2 35.0 183 6L 8.3 2470*1200*1700 2250 3500*1380*2050 2750
DCW-225T5 225.0 180.0 250.0 200.0 6LTAA8.9-G2 39.0 220 6L 8.9 2600*1250*1700 2450 3500*1380*2050 3000
DCW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 6LTAA8.9-G2 39.0 220 6L 8.9 2600*1250*1700 2450 3500*1380*2050 3000
CCW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 NT855-GA 54.9 231 6L 14 2925*1380*1700 3500 4000*1700*2150 4500
CCW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 MTA11-G2A 55.0 234 6L 10.8 2780*1380*1650 2500 3500*1700*2050 3000
CCW-275T5 275.0 220.0 312.5 250.0 NTA855-G1A 61.0 261 6L 14 2925*1380*1700 3500 4000*1700*2150 4500
CCW-313T5 312.5 250.0 350.0 280.0 MTAA11-G3 62.0 282 6L 10.8 2820*1380*1650 3000 4000*1700*2150 3800
CCW-313T5※ 312.5 250.0 350.0 280.0 NTA855-G1B 59.3 284 6L 14 3025*1380*1700 3500 4000*1700*2150 4500
XCW-313T5 312.5 250.0 343.8 275.0 QSM11-G2 69.0 292 6L 10.8 3000*1380*1850 2900 4000*1700*2150 4000
CCW-344T5 343.8 275.0 375.0 300.0 NTA855-G2A 72.0 310 6L 14 3000*1380*1850 3000 4000*1700*2150 4100
CCW-350T5 350.0 280.0 387.5 310.0 NTA855-G4 74.0 317 6L 14 2930*1380*1850 3400 4000*1700*2150 4500
CCW-375T5 375.0 300.0 412.5 330.0 NTAA855-G7 86.0 343 6L 14 3055*1380*1850 4200 4000*1700*2150 5000
CCW-450ST5 N.A N.A 450.0 360.0 NTAA855-G7A※ 94.0 407 6L 14 3115*1380*1850 4400 4500*1700*2150 5000
DCW-450T5 450.0 360.0 N.A N.A QSZ13-G2 70.4 400 6L 13 3000*1600*1900 3900 4000*2000*2250 4500
CCW-450T5※ 450.0 360.0 500.0 400.0 KTA19-G3 97.0 403 6L 18.9 3145*1600*2100 4500 4500*2000*2400 5700
DCW-500T5 500.0 400.0 N.A N.A QSZ13-G3 101.0 450 6L 13 3050*1600*1900 4000 4000*2000*2250 4600
CCW-500T5 500.0 400.0 562.5 450.0 KTA19-G3A 107.0 448 6L 18.9 3250*1600*2100 4700 4500*2000*2400 5800
CCW-500T5※ 500.0 400.0 562.5 450.0 KTA19-G4 113.0 470 6L 18.9 3435*1880*2250 5000 4500*2000*2500 6400
CCW-525T5 525.0 420.0 631.3 505.0 KTAA19-G5 143※ 575※ 6L 18.9 3435*1880*2250 5000 4500*2000*2500 6400
CCW-650ST5 N.A N.A 650.0 520.0 KTA19-G8※ 129.3 520 6L 18.9 3500*1880*2250 5000 4500*2000*2500 6400
CCW-575T5 575.0 460.0 650.0 520.0 KTAA19-G6 118.0 555 6L 18.9 3550*1880*2250 3550 5000*2000*2500 6400
CCW-688ST5 N.A N.A 687.5 550.0 KTAA19-G6A※ 140.0 560 12V 37.8 4025*1900*2450 6650 6058*2436*2591 7820
CCW-625T5※ 625.0 500.0 700.0 560.0 KT38-G 143.0 574 12V 19 4025*1900*2450 6650 6058*2436*2591 7820
CCW-650T5 650.0 520.0 712.5 570.0 QSKTAA19-G3 NR2 178※ 711※ 12V 37.8 4345*1710*2300 6000 6058*2436*2591 7170
CCW-800ST5 N.A N.A 800.0 640.0 KT38-GA※ 128.0 664 12V 37.8 4125*1900*2450 5620 6058*2436*2591 7720
CCW-750T5※ 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0 KTA38-G2 N.A 711 12V 37.8 4350*2100*2655 8500 6058*2436*2591 10500
CCW-800T5 800.0 640.0 887.5 710.0 KTA38-G2B 147.0 813 12V 37.8 4350*2100*2655 8500 6058*2436*2591 10500
50HZ Model
Engine specifications
1500rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower
CCW-910T5※ 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0 KTA38-G2A 161.0 880 12V 37.8 4350*2100*2655 8500 6058*2436*2591 10500
CCW-1000T5 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0 KTA38-G4 199※ 1089※ 12V 37.8 4500*2250*2655 9000 6058*2436*2591 11000
CCW-1000T5 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0 KTA38-G5 274.0 1107 12V 37.7 4500*2250*2655 9000 6058*2436*2591 11000
CCW- N.A N.A 1250.0 1000.0 KTA38-G9※ 261.0 1097 16V 50.3 4500*2250*2655 9000 6058*2436*2591 11000
CCW-1200T5 1200.0 960.0 1375.0 1100.0 QSKTA38-G5 309.0 1200 16V 50.3 4130*2057*2500 9500 6058*2436*2591 11500
CCW-1250T5 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0 KTA50-G3 310.0 1287 16V 50.3 5650*2057*2500 9800 6058*2436*2591 20800
CCW-1375T5 1375.0 1100.0 1625.0 1300.0 KTA50-G8 289.0 1200 16V 50.3 5800*2090*2400 10000 12192*2438*2896 21400
CCW-1450T5 1450.0 1160.0 1625.0 1300.0 KTA50-GS8 294.3 1429 16V 50.3 5800*2090*2400 10000 12192*2438*2896 21400